Vegetables @

Vegetarian Basil Cake - New
Stir Fried bamboo shoots, green pepper, Chinese mushroom
and bean curd with basil and pancake

Mixed Assorted Vegetables (Chop suey)
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts

Stir Fried Chinese Green Vegetables with Garlic

Stir Fried Chinese Mushrooms With Green Vegetables
Vegetable Fu-Yong

King Bao Do-Fu - New
Do Fu Spicy with peanuts

Hong Kong Do-Fu - New
Crispy Do Fu coated with honey and garlic sauce

Sizzling Dow-Fu with Soya Sauce

Dow Fu Szechaun Style
A very saucy dish served in a hot pot. Cooked with Chiffese.g
vegetables , bean sprouts, carrots and garlic. A must have Tor
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Vegetable Noodle

Beef Fried Noodle.
Chicken Fried Noodle
Prawns Fried Noodle

Pork Fried Noodle

Beef Flank Noodle in Soup
Seafood Noodle in Soup
Plain Fried Noodle

Pork (Chicken or Beef) Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice
(Pork, Chicken, Prawn with Vegetables)

Vegetable Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

R118.00

R75.00
R75.00
R78.00

R85.00
R78.00

R78.00

R89.00
R115.00

R98.00
R129.00
R105.00
R108.00
R129.00

R30.00
R79.00
R89.00

R75.00
R17.00
R16.00




