Vegetables *

Vegetarian Basil Cake - New Stir Fried bamboo shoots, green pepper, Chinese mushroom and bean curd with basil and pancake	R118.00
Mixed Assorted Vegetables (Chop suey)	R75.00
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts	R75.00
Stir Fried Chinese Green Vegetables with Garlic	R78.00
Stir Fried Chinese Mushrooms With Green Vegetables	R85.00
Vegetable Fu-Yong	R78.00
King Bao Do-Fu - New Do Fu Spicy with peanuts	R78.00
Hong Kong Do-Fu - New Crispy Do Fu coated with honey and garlic sauce	R78.00
Sizzling Dow-Fu with Soya Sauce	R80.00
Dow Fu Szechaun Style A very saucy dish served in a hot pot. Cooked with Chinese green vegetables, bean sprouts, carrots and garlic. A must have for chill lovers	R85.00

Rice and Noodles - Chow Mein **

Vegetable Noodle	R89.00
Beef Fried Noodle	R115.00
Chicken Fried Noodle	R98.00
Prawns Fried Noodle	R129.00
Pork Fried Noodle	R105.00
Beef Flank Noodle in Soup	R108.00
Seafood Noodle in Soup	R129.00
Plain Fried Noodle	R30.00
Pork (Chicken or Beef) Fried Rice	R79,00
Special Fried Rice (Pork, Chicken, Prawn with Vegetables)	R89.00
Vegetable Fried Rice	R75.00
Egg Fried Rice	R17.00
Steamed Rice	R16.00